
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 7-I

Start 1-9-19
8 soil 8 Finish 1-21-19

24 clay/gravel 32
68 shale 100
74 lime 174
100 shale 274
119 lime 393
39 shale 432
74 lime 506 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 982’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

5 shale 511
47 lime 558
182 shale 740
28 lime 768
46 shale 814
32 lime 846
14 shale 860
12 lime 872
15 shale 887
8 lime 895
7 shale 902
3 lime 905

34 shale 939
4 Sandy shale 943

11 bkn sand 954 good show
32 Shale 986 T.D.
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